
TYPE DAY DATE LOCATION

REGULAR Wednesday June 11, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday July 9, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

SPECIAL Wednesday August 6, 2025 1:00 p.m. DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday August 13, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday September 10, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday October 8, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday November 12, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday December 10, 2025 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

SPECIAL Monday January 5, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

PUBLIC 
HEARING

Wednesday January 14, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday January 14, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday Febrary 11, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday March 11, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday April 8, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday May 13, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday June 10, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday July 8, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday August 12, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday September 9, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday October 14, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday November 11, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday December 9, 2026 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday January 13, 2027 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday February 10, 2027 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday March 10, 2027 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday April 14, 2027 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

REGULAR Wednesday May 12, 2027 DISTRICT:  5801 West Cermak Rd, Cicero

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES

2025-2027

Meetings begin at 5:00 p.m., except for Special Meetings, and go directly into Closed Session. 
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